S Southern New JerseyBowl 2015

Varsity Scores By Round
Prelim
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Points Record Rank
an

Princeton A 450 330 340 340 360 1820 5-0 1
Middlesex County

360 370 330 270 320 1650 5-0 2
Academy B
Middlesex County

420 320 310 240 360 1650 5-0 3
Academy A
St. Joseph A 260 410 380 400 280 1730 4-1 4
Team Gotham A 290 330 300 310 170 1400 4-1 5
Ranney A 320 250 270 170 270 1280 4-1 6
Princeton B 370 350 220 280 220 1440 3-2 7
MATES 430 230 280 230 250 1420 3-2 8
Middletown North 230 190 280 240 260 1200 3-2 9




Middlesex County

Saint Joseph B 390

Princeton D 330
Princeton E 300
Donovan Catholic

140
D
Churchill 180
Gotham B 110

Academy C 280
Mater Dei Prep A 120
Middletown South 240
Princeton C 250
Moorestown Friends 150
Mater Dei Prep B 130
Donovan CatholicA 140
Ranney B 210
Donovan Catholic B 80
JV Scores By Round
Round 1

230

260

330

200

190

130

140

110

130

Round 2

460

340

240

200

190

210

220
130
150
170
250
170
140
160
120

Round 3

240

270

BYE

280

210

310

Round 4

230

330

220

210

190

BYE

260

210

230

100

160

150

80

90

140

Round 5

300

220

290

BYE

220

150

160

210

260

190

150

270

230

150

60

Total

Points

1620

1490

1050

830

990

780

1150

930
1210
910
900
850
730
720

530

Average

324
298

262.5

207.5

198

195

Record

4-1

4-1

2-2

2-2

3-2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Prelim Rank




Middlesex
County Academy
D

Donovan Catholic
C

Princeton F

BYE 170
40 150
110 120

150 190
120 90
150 120

690

540

500

172.5

135

125

1-3 7
0-5 8
1-3 9

[Note: Saint Joseph B was an unofticial team as they played with a Varsity player. The official winner for the JV tournament was Princeton E.

Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores
Gotham A 290
St Joseph A 260
MCAB 360
Middletown North 230

Princeton C

Ranney B

MATES

250

210

430

Round 2
St. Joseph A

Ranney B

Gotham A

Middletown
North

Mater Dei Prep
A

Donovan
Catholic A

MCA A

Scores
410

110

330

190

260

140

320

Round 3
Gotham A

Princeton C

Moorestown

Friends

Mater Dei Prep
B

Middletown
North

Ranney B

MATES

Scores
300

170

250

170

280

160

280




Donovan Catholic B

Princeton A

Mater Dei Prep A

Ranney A

Middletown South

Princeton B

Donovan Catholic A

MCA A

Moorestown Friends

MCAC

Mater Dei Prep B

St. Joseph B

Gotham B

Churchill

80

450

120

320

240

370

140

420

150

280

130

390

110

180

Donovan

] 130
Catholic B
Middletown

330
South
Mater Dei Prep

130
B
Princeton A 330
MCA C 230
Ranney A 250
Moorestown

) 190

Friends
Princeton B 350
MATES 230
MCAB 370
Princeton C 200

St. Joseph B 460

Donovan
Catholic C

40

Princeton D 340

MCAC

Ranney A

Donovan
Catholic B

MCA A

Princeton B

MCAB

Donovan
Catholic A

St. Joseph A

Mater Dei Prep
A

Princeton A

Middletown
South

Churchill

MCAD

Princeton D

220

270

120

310

220

330

140

380

130

340

150

210

170

270




Donovan Catholic C 140 Churchill 190 St. Joseph B 240

. Donovan
Princeton E 300 Gotham B 210 ] 280
Catholic D

Donovan .

MCAD 180 ) 200 Princeton F 120
Catholic D

Princeton D 330 Princeton E 240 Gotham B 310

) ) Donovan
Donovan Catholic D 140 Princeton F 110 ] 150
Catholic C

Round 4 Scores Round 5 Scores
Mater Dei Prep

St. Joseph A 400 A 210

Princeton C 100 Princeton C 190

MCAB 270 MATES 250
Moorestown

MATES 230 150
Friends

) Middletown

Middletown North 240 260
North

Mater Dei Prep A 210 MCA C 160

MCA C 260 MCAB 320

Ranney B 90 Princeton B 220

Princeton A 340 St. Joseph A 280




Moorestown Friends

Princeton B

Ranney A

Gotham A

Donovan Catholic A

Mater Dei Prep B

Donovan Catholic B

MCA A

Middletown South

Princeton F

Donovan Catholic C

Princeton D

MCAD

St. Joseph B

Princeton E

Donovan Catholic D

160

280

170

310

80

150

140

240

230

150

120

330

150

230

220

210

Middletown
South

Princeton A

Donovan
Catholic B

Ranney A

Gotham A

Donovan
Catholic A

Ranney B

MCA A

Mater Dei Prep

B

Churchill

Gotham B

St. Joseph B

Princeton D

MCAD

Princeton F

Princeton E

260

360

60

270

170

230

150

360

270

220

150

300

220

190

120

290




Churchill 190

Final Rounds

Varsity Quarterfinal 1

(2) Middlesex County
Academy B

(7)Princeton B

Varsity Quarterfinal 2

(3) Middlesex County
Academy A

(6) Ranney A

Varsity Quarterfinal 3
(1) Princeton A

(4) MATES

Varsity Quarterfinal 4
(4) St. Joseph A

(5) Gotham A

Varsity Semifinal 1
(4) St. Joseph A

(1) Princeton A

1st 1/4

30

60

1st 1/4

30

70

1st 1/4

40

50

1st 1/4

50

50

1st 1/4

50

50

Donovan
Catholic C

2nd 1/4

80

70

2nd 1/4

100

50

2nd 1/4

110

30

2nd 1/4

80

60

2nd 1/4

100

50

90

3rd 1/4

80

60

3rd 1/4

90

70

3rd 1/4

100

50

3rd 1/4

80

70

3rd 1/4

80

60

4th 1/4

50

30

4th 1/4

50

70

4th 1/4

90

10

4th 1/4

90

30

4th 1/4

110

40

Totals

240

220

Totals

270

260

Totals

340

140

Totals

300

210

Totals

340

200




Varsity Semifinal 2

(3) Middlesex County
Academy A

(2) Middlesex County
Academy B

Varsity Finals

(4) St. Joseph A
(2)Middlesex County
Academy A

JV Semifinal 1

(3) Princeton E

(2) Princeton D

JV Semifinal 1

(1) St. Joseph B

| (4) Donovan Catholic D

JV Final
(1) St. Joseph B

(3) Princeton E

1st 1/4

30

70

1st 1/4

60

40

1st 1/4

40

50

1st 1/4

30

50

1st 1/4

70

10

2nd 1/4

90

30

2nd 1/4

100

20

2nd 1/4

60

70

2nd 1/4

110

10

2nd 1/4

50

50

3rd 1/4

80

60

3rd 1/4

110

70

3rd 1/4

60

30

3rd 1/4

100

20

3rd 1/4

90

50

4th 1/4

60

50

4th 1/4

30

60

4th 1/4

40

20

4th 1/4

100

0

4th 1/4

60

30

Totals

260

210

Totals

300

190

Totals

200

170

Totals

340

80

Totals

270

140




