



Southern New Jersey Bowl 2015

Varsity Scores By Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total Points	Record	Prelim Rank
Princeton A	450	330	340	340	360	1820	5 – 0	1
Middlesex County Academy B	360	370	330	270	320	1650	5 – 0	2
Middlesex County Academy A	420	320	310	240	360	1650	5 – 0	3
St. Joseph A	260	410	380	400	280	1730	4 – 1	4
Team Gotham A	290	330	300	310	170	1400	4 – 1	5
Ranney A	320	250	270	170	270	1280	4 – 1	6
Princeton B	370	350	220	280	220	1440	3 – 2	7
MATES	430	230	280	230	250	1420	3 – 2	8
Middletown North	230	190	280	240	260	1200	3 – 2	9

Middlesex County Academy C	280	230	220	260	160	1150	2 – 3	10
Mater Dei Prep A	120	260	130	210	210	930	2 – 3	11
Middletown South	240	330	150	230	260	1210	1 – 4	12
Princeton C	250	200	170	100	190	910	1 – 4	13
Moorestown Friends	150	190	250	160	150	900	1 – 4	14
Mater Dei Prep B	130	130	170	150	270	850	1 – 4	15
Donovan Catholic A	140	140	140	80	230	730	1 – 4	16
Ranney B	210	110	160	90	150	720	0 – 5	17
Donovan Catholic B	80	130	120	140	60	530	0 – 5	18

JV Scores By Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total Points	Average	Record	Prelim Rank
Saint Joseph B	390	460	240	230	300	1620	324	4-1	1
Princeton D	330	340	270	330	220	1490	298	4-1	2
Princeton E	300	240	BYE	220	290	1050	262.5	2-2	3
Donovan Catholic D	140	200	280	210	BYE	830	207.5	2-2	4
Churchill	180	190	210	190	220	990	198	3-2	5
Gotham B	110	210	310	BYE	150	780	195	2-2	6

Middlesex County Academy D	180	BYE	170	150	190	690	172.5	1-3	7
Donovan Catholic C	140	40	150	120	90	540	135	0-5	8
Princeton F	BYE	110	120	150	120	500	125	1-3	9

Note: Saint Joseph B was an unofficial team as they played with a Varsity player. The official winner for the JV tournament was Princeton E.

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
Gotham A	290	St. Joseph A	410	Gotham A	300
St Joseph A	260	Ranney B	110	Princeton C	170
MCA B	360	Gotham A	330	Moorestown Friends	250
Middletown North	230	Middletown North	190	Mater Dei Prep B	170
Princeton C	250	Mater Dei Prep A	260	Middletown North	280
Ranney B	210	Donovan Catholic A	140	Ranney B	160
MATES	430	MCA A	320	MATES	280

Donovan Catholic B	80	Donovan Catholic B	130	MCA C	220
Princeton A	450	Middletown South	330	Ranney A	270
Mater Dei Prep A	120	Mater Dei Prep B	130	Donovan Catholic B	120
Ranney A	320	Princeton A	330	MCA A	310
Middletown South	240	MCA C	230	Princeton B	220
Princeton B	370	Ranney A	250	MCA B	330
Donovan Catholic A	140	Moorestown Friends	190	Donovan Catholic A	140
MCA A	420	Princeton B	350	St. Joseph A	380
Moorestown Friends	150	MATES	230	Mater Dei Prep A	130
MCA C	280	MCA B	370	Princeton A	340
Mater Dei Prep B	130	Princeton C	200	Middletown South	150
St. Joseph B	390	St. Joseph B	460	Churchill	210
Gotham B	110	Donovan Catholic C	40	MCA D	170
Churchill	180	Princeton D	340	Princeton D	270

Donovan Catholic C	140	Churchill	190	St. Joseph B	240
Princeton E	300	Gotham B	210	Donovan Catholic D	280
MCA D	180	Donovan Catholic D	200	Princeton F	120
Princeton D	330	Princeton E	240	Gotham B	310
Donovan Catholic D	140	Princeton F	110	Donovan Catholic C	150
Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores		
St. Joseph A	400	Mater Dei Prep A	210		
Princeton C	100	Princeton C	190		
MCA B	270	MATES	250		
MATES	230	Moorestown Friends	150		
Middletown North	240	Middletown North	260		
Mater Dei Prep A	210	MCA C	160		
MCA C	260	MCA B	320		
Ranney B	90	Princeton B	220		
Princeton A	340	St. Joseph A	280		

Moorestown Friends	160	Middletown South	260
Princeton B	280	Princeton A	360
Ranney A	170	Donovan Catholic B	60
Gotham A	310	Ranney A	270
Donovan Catholic A	80	Gotham A	170
Mater Dei Prep B	150	Donovan Catholic A	230
Donovan Catholic B	140	Ranney B	150
MCA A	240	MCA A	360
Middletown South	230	Mater Dei Prep B	270
Princeton F	150	Churchill	220
Donovan Catholic C	120	Gotham B	150
Princeton D	330	St. Joseph B	300
MCA D	150	Princeton D	220
St. Joseph B	230	MCA D	190
Princeton E	220	Princeton F	120
Donovan Catholic D	210	Princeton E	290

Churchill	190	Donovan Catholic C	90
-----------	-----	-----------------------	----

Final Rounds

Varsity Quarterfinal 1	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
(2) Middlesex County Academy B	30	80	80	50	240

(7) Princeton B	60	70	60	30	220
-----------------	----	----	----	----	-----

Varsity Quarterfinal 2	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
(3) Middlesex County Academy A	30	100	90	50	270

(6) Ranney A	70	50	70	70	260
--------------	----	----	----	----	-----

Varsity Quarterfinal 3	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
(1) Princeton A	40	110	100	90	340
(4) MATES	50	30	50	10	140

Varsity Quarterfinal 4	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
(4) St. Joseph A	50	80	80	90	300
(5) Gotham A	50	60	70	30	210

Varsity Semifinal 1	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
(4) St. Joseph A	50	100	80	110	340
(1) Princeton A	50	50	60	40	200

Varsity Semifinal 2	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
(3) Middlesex County Academy A	30	90	80	60	260
(2) Middlesex County Academy B	70	30	60	50	210
Varsity Finals	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
(4) St. Joseph A	60	100	110	30	300
(2) Middlesex County Academy A	40	20	70	60	190
JV Semifinal 1	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
(3) Princeton E	40	60	60	40	200
(2) Princeton D	50	70	30	20	170
JV Semifinal 1	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
(1) St. Joseph B	30	110	100	100	340
(4) Donovan Catholic D	50	10	20	0	80
JV Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
(1) St. Joseph B	70	50	90	60	270
(3) Princeton E	10	50	50	30	140